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         Result 
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe

1 Guggenberg 1 Österreich 17 36,34 0 61,95 0 74 1075,71

2 GŁUCHÓW 1 Polen 9 39,50 0 62,97 0 74 1071,53

3 Písková Lhota 2 Tschechische Republik 37 35,74 0 69,20 0 74 1069,06

4 Schumen 1 Bulgarien 39 39,35 0 66,78 0 74 1067,87

5 Antholz Mittertal 1 Italien 44 39,15 0 64,71 0 71 1067,14

6 PGD DRENOV GRIC-LESNO BRDO 1 Slowenien 58 38,42 5 67,02 0 77 1066,56

7 Bludov 2 Tschechische Republik 53 36,18 5 70,33 0 77 1065,49

8 Bad Mühllacken 1 Österreich 25 36,89 10 66,59 0 77 1063,52

9 Trentino 1 Italien 28 37,69 10 66,83 0 77 1062,48

10 DVD Ostrna 1 Kroatien 12 35,80 0 65,82 10 74 1062,38

11 Aytos 2 Bulgarien 43 39,42 10 67,13 0 74 1057,45

12 Magdeburg Olvenstedt 1 Deutschland 24 45,22 0 71,48 0 74 1057,30

13 DVD Ribnica 1 Kroatien 5 40,87 10 67,59 0 74 1055,54

14 Luxemburg 1 Luxemburg 30 43,17 0 77,45 0 74 1053,38

15 Kummer 1 Deutschland 16 45,95 0 78,33 0 74 1049,72

16 PGD ZGORNJI TUHINJ 3 Slowenien 50 36,41 0 69,26 20 74 1048,33

17 Liceul Teoretic 3 Rumänien 51 51,16 10 70,16 0 74 1042,68

18 Schweiz 1 Schweiz 57 51,81 0 82,73 0 77 1042,46

19 Le Pouliguen 1 Frankreich 20 54,97 0 71,18 0 68 1041,85

20 International 4 International 59 47,64 10 75,37 0 74 1040,99

21 JSP Saint Maurice de Beynost 1 Frankreich 8 42,32 20 70,28 0 71 1038,40

22 JF Länsi-Uusimaa 1 Finnland 14 58,56 0 77,69 0 74 1037,75

23 DHZ Veľká Hradná 1 Slowakei 32 46,54 20 69,72 0 74 1037,74

24 Kurdi Községi ÖTE fiú 1 Ungarn 21 51,62 0 71,70 10 71 1037,68

25 Vértessomlói ÖTE fiú 1 Ungarn 4 41,88 20 71,93 0 71 1037,19

26 Liceul Gheroghe  1 Rumänien 34 49,02 20 68,27 0 71 1033,71

27 International 1 International 10 47,00 15 78,66 0 74 1033,34

28 Luxemburg 2 Luxemburg 49 57,23 0 85,46 10 80 1027,31

29 Wysokienice 1 Polen 31 39,06 40 68,22 0 74 1026,72

30 International 2 International 23 60,64 15 85,69 0 77 1015,67

31 Laholm 2 Schweden 15 52,58 20 75,77 10 74 1015,65

32 Laholm 1 Schweden 26 57,36 20 82,06 0 74 1014,58

33 HORODOK 1 Ukraine 60 52,73 35 70,86 0 68 1009,41

34 Rebordosa 1 Portugal 27 52,53 30 74,37 10 74 1007,10

35 DVD Sajan 1 Serbien 33 52,55 30 87,26 0 71 1001,19

36 Latvia 1 Lettland 38 59,20 40 81,07 0 80 999,73

37 Japan 1 Japan 35 60,58 25 80,97 10 74 997,45

38 Japan 2 Japan 48 55,29 35 85,46 10 77 991,25

39 West Midlands 1 Großbritannien 3 61,70 35 78,21 10 71 986,09

40 FF Turku 1 Finnland 7 72,15 30 91,82 0 77 983,03

41 International 3 International 40 61,66 45 87,17 10 80 976,17
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe

1 Písková Lhota 1 Tschechische Republik 29 40,21 0 68,27 0 74 1065,52

2 PRZYTKOWICE 1 Polen 1 44,86 0 73,46 0 77 1058,68

3 Trentino 2 Italien 36 45,29 0 71,79 0 74 1056,92

4 Mitteregg-Haagen-Sand 1 Österreich 11 40,39 0 72,11 10 77 1054,50

5 Bedekovčina 1 Kroatien 18 43,49 5 72,20 0 74 1053,31

6 Oberneukirchen 1 Deutschland 6 41,92 10 72,88 0 74 1049,20

7 Vértessomlói ÖTE leány 1 Ungarn 13 50,49 0 78,15 0 77 1048,36

8 PGD ZBILJE  2 Slowenien 22 42,57 10 76,30 0 77 1048,13

9 DHZ/ZŠ Šunava 1 Slowakei 55 47,27 0 78,93 0 74 1047,80

10 PGD ANDRAŽ NAD POLZELO 1 Slowenien 2 41,60 15 73,93 0 74 1043,47

11 OISE 1 Frankreich 56 54,51 0 75,96 0 71 1040,53

12 Bludov 1 Tschechische Republik 46 42,65 15 70,38 10 77 1038,97

13 JF Länsi-Suomi 1 Finnland 19 52,85 0 83,27 0 74 1037,88

14 DHZ Veľký Lapáš 1 Slowakei 45 49,04 10 80,17 0 77 1037,79

15 Liceul Gheroghe 2 Rumänien 47 54,55 0 82,41 0 74 1037,04

16 Mauls 1 Italien 52 50,98 5 82,58 0 74 1035,44

17 Rebordosa 2 Portugal 41 54,51 10 80,46 0 71 1026,03

18 DVD Glogonj 1 Serbien 42 54,53 40 81,49 0 74 997,98

19 Sofia 3 Bulgarien 54 61,82 35 87,37 10 77 982,81
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe

1 Guggenberg 1 Österreich 17 36,34 0 61,95 0 74 1075,71

2 GŁUCHÓW 1 Polen 9 39,50 0 62,97 0 74 1071,53

3 Písková Lhota 2 Tschechische Republik 37 35,74 0 69,20 0 74 1069,06

4 Schumen 1 Bulgarien 39 39,35 0 66,78 0 74 1067,87

5 Antholz Mittertal 1 Italien 44 39,15 0 64,71 0 71 1067,14

6 PGD DRENOV GRIC-LESNO BRDO 1 Slowenien 58 38,42 5 67,02 0 77 1066,56

7 Písková Lhota 1 Tschechische Republik 29 40,21 0 68,27 0 74 1065,52

8 Bludov 2 Tschechische Republik 53 36,18 5 70,33 0 77 1065,49

9 Bad Mühllacken 1 Österreich 25 36,89 10 66,59 0 77 1063,52

10 Trentino 1 Italien 28 37,69 10 66,83 0 77 1062,48

11 DVD Ostrna 1 Kroatien 12 35,80 0 65,82 10 74 1062,38

12 PRZYTKOWICE 1 Polen 1 44,86 0 73,46 0 77 1058,68

13 Aytos 2 Bulgarien 43 39,42 10 67,13 0 74 1057,45

14 Magdeburg Olvenstedt 1 Deutschland 24 45,22 0 71,48 0 74 1057,30

15 Trentino 2 Italien 36 45,29 0 71,79 0 74 1056,92

16 DVD Ribnica 1 Kroatien 5 40,87 10 67,59 0 74 1055,54

17 Mitteregg-Haagen-Sand 1 Österreich 11 40,39 0 72,11 10 77 1054,50

18 Luxemburg 1 Luxemburg 30 43,17 0 77,45 0 74 1053,38

19 Bedekovčina 1 Kroatien 18 43,49 5 72,20 0 74 1053,31

20 Kummer 1 Deutschland 16 45,95 0 78,33 0 74 1049,72

21 Oberneukirchen 1 Deutschland 6 41,92 10 72,88 0 74 1049,20

22 Vértessomlói ÖTE leány 1 Ungarn 13 50,49 0 78,15 0 77 1048,36

23 PGD ZGORNJI TUHINJ 3 Slowenien 50 36,41 0 69,26 20 74 1048,33

24 PGD ZBILJE  2 Slowenien 22 42,57 10 76,30 0 77 1048,13

25 DHZ/ZŠ Šunava 1 Slowakei 55 47,27 0 78,93 0 74 1047,80

26 PGD ANDRAŽ NAD POLZELO 1 Slowenien 2 41,60 15 73,93 0 74 1043,47
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27 Liceul Teoretic 3 Rumänien 51 51,16 10 70,16 0 74 1042,68

28 Schweiz 1 Schweiz 57 51,81 0 82,73 0 77 1042,46

29 Le Pouliguen 1 Frankreich 20 54,97 0 71,18 0 68 1041,85

30 International 4 International 59 47,64 10 75,37 0 74 1040,99

31 OISE 1 Frankreich 56 54,51 0 75,96 0 71 1040,53

32 Bludov 1 Tschechische Republik 46 42,65 15 70,38 10 77 1038,97

33 JSP Saint Maurice de Beynost 1 Frankreich 8 42,32 20 70,28 0 71 1038,40

34 JF Länsi-Suomi 1 Finnland 19 52,85 0 83,27 0 74 1037,88

35 DHZ Veľký Lapáš 1 Slowakei 45 49,04 10 80,17 0 77 1037,79

36 JF Länsi-Uusimaa 1 Finnland 14 58,56 0 77,69 0 74 1037,75

37 DHZ Veľká Hradná 1 Slowakei 32 46,54 20 69,72 0 74 1037,74

38 Kurdi Községi ÖTE fiú 1 Ungarn 21 51,62 0 71,70 10 71 1037,68

39 Vértessomlói ÖTE fiú 1 Ungarn 4 41,88 20 71,93 0 71 1037,19

40 Liceul Gheroghe 2 Rumänien 47 54,55 0 82,41 0 74 1037,04

41 Mauls 1 Italien 52 50,98 5 82,58 0 74 1035,44

42 Liceul Gheroghe  1 Rumänien 34 49,02 20 68,27 0 71 1033,71

43 International 1 International 10 47,00 15 78,66 0 74 1033,34

44 Luxemburg 2 Luxemburg 49 57,23 0 85,46 10 80 1027,31

45 Wysokienice 1 Polen 31 39,06 40 68,22 0 74 1026,72

46 Rebordosa 2 Portugal 41 54,51 10 80,46 0 71 1026,03

47 International 2 International 23 60,64 15 85,69 0 77 1015,67

48 Laholm 2 Schweden 15 52,58 20 75,77 10 74 1015,65

49 Laholm 1 Schweden 26 57,36 20 82,06 0 74 1014,58

50 HORODOK 1 Ukraine 60 52,73 35 70,86 0 68 1009,41

51 Rebordosa 1 Portugal 27 52,53 30 74,37 10 74 1007,10

52 DVD Sajan 1 Serbien 33 52,55 30 87,26 0 71 1001,19

53 Latvia 1 Lettland 38 59,20 40 81,07 0 80 999,73

54 DVD Glogonj 1 Serbien 42 54,53 40 81,49 0 74 997,98

55 Japan 1 Japan 35 60,58 25 80,97 10 74 997,45

56 Japan 2 Japan 48 55,29 35 85,46 10 77 991,25

57 West Midlands 1 Großbritannien 3 61,70 35 78,21 10 71 986,09

58 FF Turku 1 Finnland 7 72,15 30 91,82 0 77 983,03

59 Sofia 3 Bulgarien 54 61,82 35 87,37 10 77 982,81

60 International 3 International 40 61,66 45 87,17 10 80 976,17
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